SF2 Standard Series
HAND PROTECTION
30mm / 1.18 in. Resolution
Inexpensive Safety Curtain for low risk situations, with reversible dangers.  Please follow safety guidelines.
  *  Operating Distance up to 15m (49 feet)
  *  31mm X 32mm (1.22” X 1.25”) Compact Profi le
  *  Auto Reset
  *  Optical Synchronizing
Selection & Ordering Information Table
Dimensions
Model Beams Protective Height Response
Time (ms)
SF2-30-015-PP-X 8 147mm (5.78 in.) 14
SF2-30-030-PP-X 16 294mm (11.57 in.) 15
SF2-30-045-PP-X 24 441mm (17.36 in.) 16
SF2-30-060-PP-X 32 588mm (23.15 in.) 17
SF2-30-075-PP-X 40 735mm (28.93 in.) 18
SF2-30-090-PP-X 48 882mm (34.72 in.) 19
SF2-30-105-PP-X 56 1029mm (40.51 in.) 20
SF2-30-120-PP-X 64 1176mm (46.30 in.) 22
SF2-30-135-PP-X 72 1323mm (52.09 in.) 23
Receiver SF2-30-150-PP-X 80 1470mm (57.87 in.) 24 Emitter
SF2 Series
Safety Category 2 / Hand Protection
Part # L1 L2
SF2-30-015 227 147
SF2-30-030 374 294
SF2-30-045 521 441
SF2-30-060 668 588
SF2-30-075 815 735
SF2-30-090 962 882
SF2-30-105 1109 1029
SF2-30-120 1256 1176
SF2-30-135 1403 1323
SF2-30-150 1550 1470